
All dates below are subject to a Holiday Premium 

Charge of Current rate plus $10 for Boarding 
 

 

Spring Break / Easter 
Friday  4/2/2021 through Sunday 4/11/2021 

 

Memorial Day 
Friday 5/28/2021 through Tuesday 6/01/2021 

 

Independence Day 
Friday 7/2/2021 through Friday 7/9/2021 

 

Labor Day 
Friday 9/3/2021 through Tuesday 9/7/2021 

 

Thanksgiving 
Wednesday 11/24/2021 through Sunday 11/28/2021 

 

Christmas / New Years 
Sunday 12/19/2021 through Sunday 1/2/2022 

 

 


